30 Gb/s and 32 Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator
PPG Series Datasheet
PPG3202 and PPG3204 Programmable Pattern Generators
Features & Benefits
Available with 1, 2, or 4 output channels of 30 Gb/s or 32 Gb/s
(independent data on all channels)
Aligned data on multi-channel units
Built-in adjustable low jitter clock source

Control Interfaces
Characteristic
PPG3001
PPG3002
PPG3004
PPG3201
PPG3202
PPG3204 Notes
Front panel touch screen GUI Yes Yes Edit all instrument settings
Computer programmable interface USB TMC USB TMC Program all instrument settings
6 www.tektronix.com
30 Gb/s and 32 Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator — PPG Series
Ordering Information
Models
Item Description
PPG3001 30 Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator, 1-channel
PPG3002 30 Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator, 2-channel
PPG3004 30 Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator, 4-channel
PPG3201 32 Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator, 1-channel
PPG3202 32 Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator, 2-channel
PPG3204 32 Gb/s Programmable Pattern Generator, 4-channel
Options
Instrument Options
Item Description
Opt. JIT Built-in Jitter Insertion